One Sensor Detects All Kinds of
Metal at Equal Distance
■   Ideal for use on conveyors with work pieces
of different metals
■  Detects aluminum and copper at the same
distance as iron and stainless steel
■ Offers up to three times the detection
distance for aluminum compared to
conventional inductive sensors
■ Shielded for flush mounting in metal
■ Prewired with 2 meters (6.56 ft) of cable
All Metal Sensing Inductive Prox    E2EV
Ordering Information
Sensing Detecting Output
head distance NPN-NO NPN-NC PNP-NO PNP-NC
M12 2 mm (0.08 in) E2EV-X2C1 E2EV-X2C2 E2EV-X2B1 E2EV-X2B2
M18 5 mm (0.20 in) E2EV-X5C1 E2EV-X5C2 E2EV-X5B1 E2EV-X5B2
M30 10 mm (0.39 in) E2EV-X10C1 E2EV-X10C2 E2EV-X10B1 E2EV-X10B2
■  SENSORS
■  ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Mounting brackets Fits M12 size sensors Y92E-B12
Fits M18 size sensors Y92E-B18
Fits M30 size sensors Y92E-B30
Protective covers Fits M12 size sensors Y92E-E12-2
for shielded sensors Fits M18 size sensors Y92E-E18-2
Fits M30 size sensors Y92E-E30-2
■  REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description Part number
Mounting hardware including one Fits M12 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M12-MHWS
pair of metal nuts and washers Fits M18 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M18-MHWS
Fits M30 size sensors (supplied with each sensor) M30-MHWS
E2EV E2EV
2
Specifications
Part number E2EV-X2■■■■ E2EV-X5■■■■ E2EV-X10■■■■
Sensor type Inductive
Body Size M12 M18 M30
Type Shielded
Supply voltage 10 to 30 VDC, max. ripple 10% peak-to-peak